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1175 WELD RING (STEEL)
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KA1110  16" MANHOLE ASSEMBLY
Rev. 0, March 2004

1509
2181 GASKET (VITON, FILL COVER)

GASKET (VITON, WELD RING)

GASKET (EPDM, WELD RING)4612

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ALTERNATE SEALING MEDIA

2562

1181 GASKET (BUNA)

1179 COVER WELDMENT (STEEL)

1177 CLAMP RING ASSY. (STEEL)

5009 HEX NUT (BRASS)

1113 WASHER (PLATED)

1110 HEX CAP SCREW (PLATED)

PO Box 412196
Kansas City, MO 64141

Phone: 800.527.8775
Fax: 816.753.0444

GASKET (EPDM, FILL COVER)
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KNAPPCO

CAUTION

Serious injury could result
if this vessel is pressurized

NON PRESSURE COVER
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FILL COVER WELDMENT (STL)

9
10
11

8 1150
1
1
2

1

12

13

2

1

QTY.DESCRIPTIONITEM PART NUMBER

LATCH (STL)
CLEVIS PIN (PLD)
COTTER PIN (PLD)

STRONGBACK WELDMENT (STL)
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FILL COVER GASKET (BUNA)2561
GASKET RETAINER (STL)1154

WASHER (PLD)1117
LOCK NUT (PLD)1104

WASHER (PLD)1101
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